



Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 67294235

Data publicarii	16.03.22	Coduri CPV	45450000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.498,45 RON - 1.498,45 RON

Descriere: -Placa rigips 12.5 15x33.61=504.15 -surub rig. 35 1x33.61=33.61 -Profil CD 4m 45x19.33=869.85 -Profil UD 4m 8x11.34=90.72 total 1498.45
